
JR. MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 181.0 295.0 0

2 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 260.0 0

3 Noah Simpson Free State 175.0 250.0 0

4 Davincci  Johnson Belton High School 177.8 215.0 0

5 WES BROWN 180.9 205.0 0

6 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 200.0 0

7 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 195.0 0

8 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 175.8 195.0 0

9 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 175.0 175.0 0

10 Owen Mitchell Free State 180.0 175.0 0

11 Colson Gulager Fort Scott High School 175.0 140.0 0

12 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 175.0 125.0 0

13 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 181.0 120.0 0

14 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 180.1 110.0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 440.0 0

2 WES BROWN 180.9 405.0 0

3 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 175.8 365.0 0

4 Davincci  Johnson Belton High School 177.8 335.0 0

5 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 175.0 295.0 0

6 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 280.0 0

7 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 180.1 200.0 0

9 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 175.0 175.0 0

10 Colson Gulager Fort Scott High School 175.0 175.0 0

11 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 181.0 175.0 0

12 Noah Simpson Free State 175.0 0 0

13 Owen Mitchell Free State 180.0 0 0

14 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 181.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Davincci  Johnson Belton High School 177.8 270.0 0

2 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 260.0 0

3 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 175.8 255.0 0

4 WES BROWN 180.9 195.0 0

5 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 185.0 0

6 Noah Simpson Free State 175.0 185.0 0

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 185.0 0

8 Owen Mitchell Free State 180.0 180.0 0

9 Colson Gulager Fort Scott High School 175.0 160.0 0

10 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 175.0 145.0 0

11 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 180.1 130.0 0

12 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 181.0 115.0 0

13 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 175.0 110.0 0

14 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 181.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 180.7 960.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Davincci  Johnson Belton High School 177.8 820.0 8

3 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 175.8 815.0 6

4 WES BROWN 180.9 805.0 4

5 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 665.0 2

6 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 620.0 1

7 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 175.0 580.0 0

8 Colson Gulager Fort Scott High School 175.0 475.0 0

9 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 175.0 445.0 0

10 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 180.1 440.0 0

11 Noah Simpson Free State 175.0 435.0 0

12 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 181.0 410.0 0

13 Owen Mitchell Free State 180.0 355.0 0

14 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 181.0 295.0 0


